



2013 U.S. Open Swimming Championships

Irvine (USA)

30 July - 3 August 2013

Event 119 1 AUG 2013 - 18:28

Women's 4x200m Freestyle

Fastest Heat(s)

Results Summary

EVENT NO. 19

	Record	Splits			CLUB (Relay)	Location	Date
WR	7:42.08	1:55.47	3:51.26	5:47.35	CHN - China	Rome (ITA)	30 JUL 2009
AR	7:42.56	1:55.29	3:53.17	5:48.35	USA - United States	Roma (ITA)	30 JUL 2009
US	7:51.21				USA - United States	Irvine, Ca (USA)	20 AUG 2011
CR	8:07.22				USA - Athens Bulldog Swim Club	Minneapolis (USA)	1 AUG 2008

Rank	Heat	Lane	CLUB / Name	R.T.	50m	100m	150m	200m	Time	Time Behind
1	2	4	TXLAST - Longhorn Aquatics A						8:00.84	CR
			DENNINGHOFF Sarah	0.71	27.57	57.60	1:28.41	2:00.56	2:00.56	
			CARROZZA Quinn	0.00	26.83	56.49	1:27.44	1:58.43	3:58.99	
			HOOPER Alexandra	0.21	27.48	57.96	1:29.14	2:00.89	5:59.88	
			TUCKER Samantha	0.30	27.99	58.36	1:29.52	2:00.96	8:00.84	
2	2	5	AUS - Australia A						8:04.40	3.56
			STUBBINS Kelly	0.70	27.74	58.48	1:29.04	1:59.90	1:59.90	
			MCMASTER Keryn	0.20	28.20	59.12	1:31.09	2:02.58	4:02.48	
			CROCKART Laura	0.28	28.44	59.68	1:31.28	2:02.23	6:04.71	
			SHERIDAN Mikkayla	0.06	27.07	57.42	1:28.57	1:59.69	8:04.40	
3	2	3	IU-IN - Indiana University A						8:07.24	6.40
			VROOMAN Lindsay	0.87	28.66	59.26	1:29.95	2:00.83	2:00.83	
			PAMMETT Cynthia	0.25	28.14	59.00	1:30.59	2:02.41	4:03.24	
			LIPS Haley	0.43	28.34	58.53	1:29.61	2:00.38	6:03.62	
			MACLEAN Brenna	0.35	28.28	59.43	1:31.18	2:03.62	8:07.24	
4	2	2	MINNMN - Minnesota Aquatics A						8:09.96	9.12
			SIMENEC Tori	0.63	28.70	59.87	1:31.21	2:02.75	2:02.75	
			CAFLISCH Erin	0.18	28.13	1:00.16	1:31.78	2:03.89	4:06.64	
			BEHRENS Tess	0.19	27.69	58.74	1:31.07	2:03.46	6:10.10	
			JANZEN Kiera	0.35	27.69	58.30	1:29.56	1:59.86	8:09.96	
5	2	6	STANPC - Stanford Swimming A						8:10.33	9.49
			ARNOLD Allison	0.69	28.61	59.69	1:31.59	2:03.44	2:03.44	
			LEE Felicia	0.40	28.21	58.65	1:30.20	2:01.80	4:05.24	
			TAYLOR Andie	0.39	29.15	1:00.23	1:32.12	2:03.64	6:08.88	
			ANDERSON Julia	0.26	27.79	58.30	1:29.75	2:01.45	8:10.33	
6	1	7	YY-MA - York Ymca A						8:15.76	14.92
			HARNISH Courtney	0.84	29.26	1:00.75	1:32.38	2:03.14	2:03.14	
			ILGENFRITZ Emily	0.28	28.95	1:00.78	1:33.40	2:05.43	4:08.57	
			PRICE Nicole	0.47	29.57	1:01.34	1:33.10	2:04.88	6:13.45	
			SMALL Meghan	0.35	28.71	59.45	1:30.81	2:02.31	8:15.76	
7	2	1	OSU-OH - Ohio State University A						8:16.31	15.47
			DUNSEITH Erin	0.69	28.85	1:00.79	1:33.54	2:05.88	2:05.88	
			NORRIS Alexandra	0.24	27.58	57.88	1:29.16	2:01.56	4:07.44	
			BAIRD Kelly	0.52	28.24	59.39	1:31.07	2:03.20	6:10.64	
			FULCHER Kristyn	0.39	28.62	1:00.49	1:33.35	2:05.67	8:16.31	
8	1	3	BA-IN - Boilermaker Aquatics A						8:18.22	17.38
			MERCER Carly	0.68	28.28	59.06	1:31.22	2:03.37	2:03.37	
			SHEETS Rhannon	0.37	28.96	1:00.36	1:31.76	2:02.92	4:06.29	
			TODD Alexandra	0.35	30.06	1:02.17	1:34.92	2:07.39	6:13.68	
			LYON Elizabeth	0.31	28.78	59.89	1:32.06	2:04.54	8:18.22	

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA





2013 U.S. Open Swimming Championships

Irvine (USA)

30 July - 3 August 2013

Event 119 1 AUG 2013 - 18:28

Women's 4x200m Freestyle

Fastest Heat(s)

Rank	Heat	Lane	CLUB / Name	R.T.	50m	100m	150m	200m	Time	Time Behind
9	1	4	MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina A						8:18.40	17.56
			BAKER Kathleen	0.69	28.46	59.75	1:31.29	2:02.20	2:02.20	
			MCCULLAGH Nora	0.36	29.13	1:00.82	1:32.22	2:04.27	4:06.47	
			ARAKELIAN Caroline	0.24	29.13	1:01.10	1:33.50	2:05.32	6:11.79	
			ROSES Maija	0.26	29.06	1:00.67	1:34.00	2:06.61	8:18.40	
10	2	8	PLS-PC - Pleasanton Seahawks A						8:18.75	17.91
			BROWN Marissa	0.75	29.18	1:01.00	1:34.01	2:06.81	2:06.81	
			BROWN Allison	0.48	29.19	1:00.00	1:31.46	2:03.86	4:10.67	
			SIMONDS Moriah	0.61	28.67	59.64	1:31.44	2:02.77	6:13.44	
			LI Celina	0.38	28.90	1:00.66	1:32.93	2:05.31	8:18.75	
11	2	7	NCYY - Nofio Cymru A						8:19.94	19.10
			MORGAN Sian	0.72	29.15	1:00.33	1:32.49	2:04.59	2:04.59	
			STIRRAT Danielle	0.34	28.92	1:00.39	1:31.89	2:02.85	4:07.44	
			THOMAS Alys	0.54	28.53	1:00.65	1:33.20	2:05.36	6:12.80	
			TENNANT Alice	0.49	29.49	1:01.28	1:34.20	2:07.14	8:19.94	
12	1	6	ABF-NE - Bluefish Swim Club A						8:21.63	20.79
			VIVADO Lilly	0.74	28.87	1:00.12	1:32.79	2:05.17	2:05.17	
			ZEIGER Brooke	0.34	28.26	59.13	1:31.66	2:04.16	4:09.33	
			ZEIGER Elizabeth	0.15	28.88	1:00.86	1:33.54	2:05.91	6:15.24	
			ZEIGER Blake	0.28	27.82	59.24	1:32.39	2:06.39	8:21.63	
13	1	1	NOVACA - Irvine Novaquatics A						8:22.08	21.24
			MYKKANEN Courtney	0.80	28.99	1:00.24	1:32.86	2:04.97	2:04.97	
			KAMPFER Brittany	0.47	29.92	1:02.10	1:34.70	2:05.57	4:10.54	
			MERLIHAN Michaela	0.47	29.68	1:01.30	1:33.80	2:06.22	6:16.76	
			POPP Meagan	0.25	29.25	1:00.65	1:32.95	2:05.32	8:22.08	
14	1	2	WA-WI - Wisconsin Aquatics A						8:25.84	25.00
			VAN HOUT Aja	0.78	28.46	59.33	1:31.50	2:03.60	2:03.60	
			HANEY Jennah	0.26	29.12	1:00.98	1:34.08	2:06.93	4:10.53	
			WILSON Shelby	0.58	29.29	1:01.29	1:34.36	2:07.67	6:18.20	
			TAMBLYN Anne	0.36	29.18	1:01.00	1:33.53	2:07.64	8:25.84	
	1	5	AUSTS - Australian States A						DNS	
	1	8	MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina B						DNS	

LEGEND

CR Championship record DNS Did not start R.T. Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA

